38
L
e
n
s
e
s
 objective fore lenses

 objective fore lenses
© Middleton Research                                                                                www.middletonresearch.com      608.831.2141
NIR Lenses Ordering Information
Part Number Description Product Name
MRC-211-001-02 NIR Lens, C-Mount, 8mm f/1.4 (900-1700nm) OLN8
MRC-211-001-03 NIR Lens, C-Mount, 12mm f/1.4 (900-1700nm) OLN12
MRC-211-001-04 NIR Lens, C-Mount, 16mm f/1.4 (900-1700nm) OLN16
MRC-211-001-05 NIR Lens, C-Mount, 25mm f/1.4 (900-1700nm) OLN25
MRC-211-001-06 NIR Lens, C-Mount, 35mm f/1.4 (900-1700nm) OLN35
MRC-211-001-07 NIR Lens, C-Mount, 50mm f/1.4 (900-1700nm) OLN50
OLN25, OLN50